## **SCHOOL YEAR FEE STRUCTURE**

Camilla	Registration	Egg	\$20.00
rdiniiv	Registration	ree	520.00

			Before and
	Before School	After School	After School
Weekly Rate	\$35.00	\$44.00	\$56.00
4 Day Rate	\$28.00	\$35.00	\$45.00
3 Day Rate	\$21.00	\$26.00	\$34.00

## There will be an extra charge to the regular rate for the added hours of care for noon dismissals and no school days:

Noon Dismissals	\$8.00
No School Days	\$18.00

## Drop-in rates are dependent on space availability:

Drop-in Rate - Before School	\$8.00
Drop-in Rate - After School	\$10.00
Drop-in Rate on No School Days	\$40.00

All rates are per student except registration fee.

Daily late fee - \$15.00 for the first 15 minutes, \$1.00 per minute after that.

Late weekly payment fee - \$15.00 if payment not received by Friday of the preceding week.